

Bexley Police Department Case Report

Page: 1 02/12/2021

Incident #: 21BEX-1051-OF

Call #: 21-1051

Date/Time Reported: 02/02/2021 1408 Report Date/Time: 02/03/2021 0730

Status: Incident Open

Reporting Officer: Patrol Officer Joseph Chapman Approving Officer: Patrol Sergeant Brent Otte

Signature: _____

Signature: _____

OFFENSE(S) DEGREE ATTEMPTED TYPE LOCATION TYPE: MULTIPLE DWELLING Zone: South 925 MAYFIELD PL Apt. #105 BEXLEY OH 43209 Robbery _ Use or threaten use of force N Felony 2 2911.02A3 29 CRIMINAL ACTIVITY: None/Unknown WEAPON/FORCED USED: Personal Weapons

VICTIM(S)

SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE

1 19

DOB: EMPLOYER: ETHNICITY:

VICTIM CONNECTED TO OFFENSE NUMBER(S): 1

PERSON(S) PERSON TYPE SEX RACE AGE SSN PHONE

1 WITNESS M 42

DOB:

NARRATIVE FOR PATROL OFFICER JOSEPH V CHAPMAN

Ref: 21BEX-1051-OF

On 02/02/2021 at approximately 2:08 PM Bexley officers responded to 909 Mayfield Pl Apt. 105 on a disturbance. Officers conducted an on scene investigation and an adult victim was examined by paramedics but not transported. The adult male offender was not at the scene and a robbery warrant (F2) was filed against him.

Portions of this report have been redacted **

* *